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03/24/09 
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04/14/09 
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04/22/09 
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05/01/09 
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07/27/09 
07/24/09 
07/28/09 

07/29/09 
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Other 
Computer Crime 
Other 
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gallery.me.com - Apple 
rcquL-sl for Preservation of Evidence. A T & T 

My Spate 

Comcast 

Comcast 
Comcast 
Comcast 
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Comcast 
Comcast 

Tracfone. Sent Suhpoena to T-Mobile 
(jather, Int., idenlifying info for pomogr:iphic image~ posted on (iathe-r, Int. website on 3.13/09 
Metro PC'S 
Comca~t Cable Comm. 
Ccllco 
I-Mobile 
SprinVNcxtcl 
Verizon IP Address 

I-Mobile 

i\01 
Corneas! 

computer invohed in dcstruction of data at victim Dentist Office \oco1 ions 
comcas1 
Comcast 
Subpoenas sent to: T-Mobile & Metro PCS 2 Preserva1ion Orders 
RCN 

Verizon 
Vcri7.0n 
Comcast 

Comcast. Sent lo Byron Knight - in ChilJ Abuse for case he is working on. 
AT & T- Wireless 
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Boston 
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Other 
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Sprinl'Nextel 
Celka 
My)~lCC 

Yahuo 
Vonug~ 
Vonug~ 
A HT 
Vcrizm 
Verizm 
AT&T 
T-:Moiile 
Ab1c~.:t Communications 

Sprir,l'Nex.tcl 
On1mpoint/T-Mobile 
rvrc1rorcs 
CSClloldings 
Banlof America; Cellco 


